

Achizitie anvelope si camere

I.D.: 94989020

Data publicarii	18.03.24	Coduri CPV	34351100-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 12.235,28 RON - 12.235,28 RON

Descriere: anvelope 11,5*80*15,3 GTK : 2 buc * 655,46 lei = 1.310,92 lei., - anvelope 11,5*80*15,3 ASCENSO : 2 buc * 571,43 lei = 1.142,86lei., - anvelope 650*20 GTK : 2 buc * 365,55 lei = 731,1 lei., - anvelope 750*20 GTK : 2 buc * 403,36 lei = 806,72 lei., - anvelope 650*16 GTK : 2 buc * 352,94 lei = 705,88 lei., - anvelope 1400*38 GTK : 4 buc * 1.554,62 lei = 6.218,48 lei., - camera aer 650*20: 4 buc * 67,23 lei = 268,92 lei., - camera aer 650*16: 2 buc * 54,62 lei = 109,24 lei., - camera aer 1400*38: 4 buc * 235,29 lei = 941,16 lei.
